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e 20194 & 20245 & EEHLRIE
BRHHE | BESEE | ARlditE | BEHHE | EEE 18R L R
4 140.1 140.1 26.2 26.2 -113.9 -81.3%
5 45.5 185.6 11.9 38.1 -147.5 -79.5%
6 110.9 296.5 150.5 188.6 -107.9 -36.4%
7 161.5 458.0 2.5 191.1 -266.9 -58.3%
8 21.6 479.6 2.7 193.8 -285.8 -59.6%
9 78.2 557.8 56.3 250.1 -307.7 -55.2%
10 74.3 632.1 16.9 267.0 -365.1 -57.8%
11 76.9 709.0 0.0 267.0 -442.0 -62.3%
12 26.2 735.2 15.3 282.3 -452.9 -61.6%
1 129.3 864.5 31.9 314.2 -550.3 -63.7%
2 111.8 976.3 24.5 338.7 -637.6 -65.3%
3 ~105.0 1081.3 44.5 383.2 -698.1 -64.6%
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